116000036672

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	7
·		W16-10195
		V

Office Use Only



01/14/16--01014--008 **125.00

'JAN 1 4 2016 S. PRATHER



January 28, 2016

CANDYS HESS 2382 SHOAL CREEK DRIVE PENSACOLA, FL 32514

SUBJECT: INTUITIVE LLC Ref. Number: W16000006195

We have received your document for INTUITIVE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Pursuant to section 605.0207, F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on January 14, 2016. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 616A00001931

COVER LETTER

CUD IFOT	Intuitive LLC
SUBJECT	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Candys Hess
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	2382 Shoal Creek Drive
	Address
	Pensacola, FL 32514
(City/State and Zip Code
_	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please call:
	Candys Hess 850 855-3899
•	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Fi	ling Fee \$\int_{\text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}} \int_{\text{Certified Copy}} \int_{\
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Street Address New Filing Section

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		•	1	•	
The name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:				
•		:		,	
Intuitive LLC	ntiling 7	Training 4	Consulting	110	
	d with the words "Limite	0111111111		<u> </u>	
(Musicon)	o with the words ballite		, 2.2.0., 0. 2.20. ,	· MO	
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Princi	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address	<u>s</u> :	
2382 Shoal Creek I	Orive	2382	Shoal Creek Drive		
Pensacola, FL 3251	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		acola, FL 32514		•
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with an	ny cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. on.)			garana ay ya ay Afrikay Neser
The name and the Florida stree	t address of the registere	d agent are:		ين	- 38 - 38
	Candys Hess			JAN	
		Name		-	
	2382 Shoal Creek D	rive		3	259E
	Florida street addres		cceptable)	Ċ,	777
	Pensacola	FL	32514	<u>ယ</u> ယ	
	City	State	Zip		N.C.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Candys Hess	
	2382 Shoal Creek Drive	
	Pensacola, FL 32514	
		\geq
AMBR	Jack Hess III	
	2328 Shoal Creek Drive	
,	Pensacola, FL 32514	
		<u></u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Mark 1 1971 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	<u> </u>	
· · ·		
(Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the da	January 7, 2014 the of filing: 12010 - CANC. (OP	TIONAL)
LE V: Effective date, if other than the da fective date is listed, the date must be so of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the	s prior to or 90 o
LE V: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not	specific and cannot be more than five business days t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the	s prior to or 90 o
EV: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department. EVI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a reached the document is executed any aware that any fall.	specific and cannot be more than five business days t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the	s prior to or 90 on sis date will not be a liber.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-